PROGRAM

Wednesday, 14.06.2023
Individual arrival

0

Thursday, 15.06.2023

U
U

0

U
U

Friday, 16.06.2023

I B

07.30am
08.30am

01.00pm

07.00pm
08.00pm

07.30am
08.30am
12.00noon
01.00pm
07.00pm
08.00pm

Breakfast

Conference start

Afterwards some terrain exercises
Lunch (Lunch box)

Afterwards some terrain exercises
Dinner

Presentations

Breakfast

Start of the practical exercises
Lunch (Lunch box)

Practical terrain exercises
Dinner

Presentations and debriefing

Saturday, 17.06.2023

OOoOoood™

07.30am
08.30am
12.00noon
01.00pm
07.00pm
08.00pm

Breakfast

Start of the practical terrain exercises

Lunch (Lunch box)
Practical terrain exercises
Gala-Dinner

Fun

Sunday, 18.06.2023

U
U

08.00am
09.00am

Breakfast
Departure

IAR



